Earnings Master Salary
(Rs.)

Earned Salary
(Rs.) Deductions Amount (Rs.)

Basic 24,100.00 24,100.00 Provident Fund 2,892.00
Customized Pool 31,929.00 31,929.00 Professional Tax 200.00
Total Earning Rs.  56,029.00 Total Deduction Rs. 3,092.00
     Net Salary Rs. 52,937.00
Amount in words. Fifty Two Thousand Nine Hundred and Thirty Seven Only

** This is a computer generated payslip and does not require signature and stamp.